62
®
฀
 wall mounting – medium duty
  CLN – CC21S
All dimensions (mm) are nominal
n  CC21S – cantilever arms
BTRCC
6 X 20
 x1
CE 25  x1
 30  105 mm  100  400 mm
L
140
21
n  CLN – cantilever arms
F A S T  A S S E M B L I N G  S Y S T E M
 30  54 mm  100  300 mm
H
L
50
Ø 8 x 25
35
mm
L
 CLN100 100 125 95 0·16 0·20
 CLN150 150 125 70 0·19 0·23
 CLN200 200 125 40 0·23 0·27
 CLN300 300 125 25 0·29 0·33
 Cat. Nos. daN
F
mm
H

cable tray using
fasteners when lat
surface is facing
upwards
Pre-galvanised
Hot dip galvanised after
manufacture
Stainless steel 316L
GC
For detailed information related
to inishes, refer to p. 116-117
Key :
GS 316L
mm
L
 CC21S150 150 135 0·33 0·36
 CC21S200 200 108 0·39 0·42
 CC21S300 300 80 0·46 0·50
 CC21S400 400 92 0·55 0·59
 Cat. Nos. daN
F Weight (kg)
GS 316L
n Assembly